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91626402

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT
BbicoTa noTosnKoB
ObLwasa nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun
Paspen
KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOMKE

[on coayun

OnucaHue

https://tula.move.ru/objects/9285386010

C3 Meranonuc Tyna, C3 Meranonuc

Tyna

79894382566

2.7 ™M

77.48 M°

23/25

MNpopnam

KBapTupsbl

na

4 xBapTtan 2027 r.

XK CemeiHbin 6ynbeap, I'M, 1, kBapTupa 238
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http://tula.move.ru/kvartiry/
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